
Show #691: 2023 APHA Zone 5 Zone-O-Rama (04/22/2023-04/23/2023)

1. OPEN 605400: ZONE 5 Novice Non-Pro Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 4500 ELZA THE SNOW QUEEN BRIANNA I MASSIE BRANDIE E PROVOW6.00

2 1405 COVERGIRL SENSATION ADALADE VOSS ADALADE VOSS5.00

3 4123 LOPIN TO THE BLUES EMMA K CHAPMAN EMMA K CHAPMAN4.00

4 452 ALWAYS ZIPPEN JOURNEY FRERICKS JOURNEY FRERICKS3.00

5 106 ROCKIN THE LOPER ELLA STEINHAGEN ELLA STEINHAGEN2.00

6 775 BMQ INVEST IN DREAMS AUSTIN GROTH AUSTIN GROTH1.00

7 709 DAZZLED IN ROSES CHRISTINA G KOOIMAN CHRISTINA G KOOIMAN0.00

2. OPEN 605600: ZONE 5 Non-Pro Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 994 OUT ON GOOD BEHAVIOR CASSANDRA LUEBKE CASSANDRA LUEBKE6.00

2 505 FLASHING CASH ALLIE ALDRICH ALLIE & JENELLE ALDRICH5.00

3 440 PEACE OF HEART TERESA K KRUEGER TERESA K KRUEGER4.00

4 310 SUDDEN MELTDOWN JODY A DIEHL LESLEY L DIEHL3.00

5 4123 LOPIN TO THE BLUES EMMA K CHAPMAN EMMA K CHAPMAN2.00

6 264 IM A FANCY FOOL ALYSSA M FRICKSON ALYSSA M FRICKSON1.00

7 254 IMPULSIVE DREAMS EMILY R CAREY EMILY R CAREY0.00

3. APHA WT01: Youth Walk Trot Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 525 INVITE LINDA CARLI ROTH LINDSEY ROTH3.50

1T 114 SENSATIONAL THUNDER MACY NICHOLS MACY NICHOLS3.50

3 1428 JUSTFIGHTLIKEAGIRL ELEANOR KOZIOL CHRISTINA M THODE2.00

4 4500 ELZA THE SNOW QUEEN PAISLEY PROVOW BRANDIE E PROVOW1.00

4. APHA AWT1: Amateur Walk Trot Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 275 ROCKING THE DAD BOD ANDREA SCHRAGE ANDREA SCHRAGE5.50

1T 422 PLATINUM JEANSRFANCY ELLEN M BEGUELIN ELLEN M BEGUELIN5.50

3 724 SENSATIONAL INVITE LINDA TUCKER LINDA & RUSSELL CHACE 4.00

4T 258 NO DOUBT IM AN ASSET PATTY L DOUGLAS PATTY L DOUGLAS2.50

4T 446 HOT N SULTRY KAREN O'BRIEN KAREN O'BRIEN2.50

6 4123 LOPIN TO THE BLUES EMMA K CHAPMAN EMMA K CHAPMAN1.00

7 2428 WATCH HIM GO CHRISTINA M THODE CHRISTINA M THODE0.00

5. APHA VSH1: Novice Youth Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 4500 ELZA THE SNOW QUEEN BRIANNA I MASSIE BRANDIE E PROVOW6.00

2 1405 COVERGIRL SENSATION ADALADE VOSS ADALADE VOSS5.00

3 452 ALWAYS ZIPPEN JOURNEY FRERICKS JOURNEY FRERICKS4.00

4 106 ROCKIN THE LOPER ELLA STEINHAGEN ELLA STEINHAGEN3.00

5 90 THE PINK PANTHER EMMA HARTMANN JENNIFER F HARTMANN2.00

6 713 FATION STATEMENT ESTELLE ATKINSON ESTELLE ATKINSON1.00

7 366 PICTURE IT PAINTED HANNAH ABDELJABBAR HANNAH ABDELJABBAR0.00

6. APHA NSH1: Novice Amateur Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 321 IMAGINE DRAGONS ANNA S WESSEL ANNA S WESSEL6.00

2 709 DAZZLED IN ROSES CHRISTINA G KOOIMAN CHRISTINA G KOOIMAN5.00
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3 782 HESA LOVE MACHINE EMMA C LONG J THOMAS & ROBIN LONG4.00

4 1015 FOR REAL GENTLEMEN MARY JO BIRD HUGH AND OR MARY JO 3.00

5 933 GUARD MY ZIPPER KAY B WHITE KAY B WHITE2.00

6 129 IMA RADICAL CHEX TRACY DALMAN TRACY DALMAN1.00

7 446 HOT N SULTRY KAREN O'BRIEN KAREN O'BRIEN0.00

7. APHA YSH2: Youth Showmanship 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 452 ALWAYS ZIPPEN JOURNEY FRERICKS JOURNEY FRERICKS2.00

2 90 THE PINK PANTHER EMMA HARTMANN JENNIFER F HARTMANN1.00

8. APHA YSH1: Youth Showmanship 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 444 SHOCKA LOCKA LAZY LAINEY KNIGHT MARCI AND LAINEY KNIGHT5.00

2 1405 COVERGIRL SENSATION ADALADE VOSS ADALADE VOSS4.00

3 713 FATION STATEMENT ESTELLE ATKINSON ESTELLE ATKINSON3.00

DQ 106 ROCKIN THE LOPER ELLA STEINHAGEN ELLA STEINHAGEN0.00

DQ 728 PLATINUM COWGIRL IZZY J HOSTETLER IZZY J HOSTETLER0.00

9. APHA ASH1: Amateur Showmanship All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 28

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 333 KISS MY CANDIED ASSET ALEXA GRACE HATTAN ALEXA GRACE HATTAN5.50

1T 714 THE RED FACTOR MAGGIE GRIFFIN SALLY GRIFFIN5.50

3 429 CHEERS TO THAT CAITLIN L HULL CAITLIN L HULL4.00

4 740 TALK ABOUT LAZY CAMMI R GIESMAN CAMMI R GIESMAN3.00

5 375 HUG ME IM AN ARTIST CASSIDY JONES CASSIDY JONES2.00

6 99 CALL ME A COWBOY JAMIE ROSS ROBERT OR PATRICIA ROSS1.00

7 66 DADDYSLEEPSTOMUCH JENNIFER ROSS ROBERT OR PATRICIA ROSS0.00

12. APHA YPHM: Youth Performance Halter Mares - All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 333 KISS MY CANDIED ASSET BRADY HATTAN ALEXA GRACE HATTAN6.00

2 728 PLATINUM COWGIRL IZZY J HOSTETLER IZZY J HOSTETLER5.00

3 444 SHOCKA LOCKA LAZY LAINEY KNIGHT MARCI AND LAINEY KNIGHT4.00

4 1405 COVERGIRL SENSATION ADALADE VOSS ADALADE VOSS3.00

5 106 ROCKIN THE LOPER ELLA STEINHAGEN ELLA STEINHAGEN2.00

6 1428 JUSTFIGHTLIKEAGIRL ELEANOR KOZIOL CHRISTINA M THODE1.00

13. APHA YGCM: Youth Grand Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 333 KISS MY CANDIED ASSET BRADY HATTAN ALEXA GRACE HATTAN0.00

14. APHA YRCM: Youth Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 728 PLATINUM COWGIRL IZZY J HOSTETLER IZZY J HOSTETLER0.00

15. APHA AMH4: Amateur Mares All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 130 KIDDY COOL JOLENE A MARTINSON JOLENE A MARTINSON1.00

16. APHA APHM: Amateur Performance Halter Mares All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 333 KISS MY CANDIED ASSET ALEXA GRACE HATTAN ALEXA GRACE HATTAN6.00

2T 422 PLATINUM JEANSRFANCY ELLEN M BEGUELIN ELLEN M BEGUELIN4.50
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2T 475 SMOOTH LIKE DADDY FRITZ JOHN TRYBUS FRITZ JOHN TRYBUS4.50

4 440 PEACE OF HEART TERESA K KRUEGER TERESA K KRUEGER3.00

5 151 ALWAYS SCENIC DIANE TORREY DIANE TORREY2.00

6 324 SHES A HOTRODDIN JOSE DAWN M CONLIN DAWN M CONLIN1.00

7 1015 FOR REAL GENTLEMEN SHANALYN GUNDERSON HUGH AND OR MARY JO 0.00

17. APHA AGCM: Amateur Grand Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 333 KISS MY CANDIED ASSET ALEXA GRACE HATTAN ALEXA GRACE HATTAN0.00

18. APHA ARCM: Amateur Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 130 KIDDY COOL JOLENE A MARTINSON JOLENE A MARTINSON0.00

19. APHA ABS4: Amt SPB Mares All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 645 TOTALLY CODING MICHELLE CRAFT MICHELLE CRAFT1.00

22. APHA PHM1: Performance Halter, Mares All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 333 KISS MY CANDIED ASSET ALEXA GRACE HATTAN ALEXA GRACE HATTAN6.00

2 728 PLATINUM COWGIRL IZZY J HOSTETLER IZZY J HOSTETLER5.00

3 475 SMOOTH LIKE DADDY FRITZ JOHN TRYBUS FRITZ JOHN TRYBUS4.00

4 444 SHOCKA LOCKA LAZY LAINEY KNIGHT MARCI AND LAINEY KNIGHT3.00

5 422 PLATINUM JEANSRFANCY ELLEN M BEGUELIN ELLEN M BEGUELIN2.00

6 151 ALWAYS SCENIC RICK KLAUS DIANE TORREY1.00

7 106 ROCKIN THE LOPER JESSI LUETH ELLA STEINHAGEN0.00

24. APHA HM4: 3 Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 130 KIDDY COOL JOLENE A MARTINSON JOLENE A MARTINSON1.00

25. APHA HM3: 2 Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 126 BE A SECRET BRIAN ELLSWORTH DENNIS HOWARD1.00

26. APHA HM2: Yearling Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 612 MADE ALL THAT SABRINA SEEHAFER MEGAN SEEHAFER1.00

27. APHA AGC2: Grand Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 126 BE A SECRET BRIAN ELLSWORTH DENNIS HOWARD0.00

28. APHA ARC2: Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 728 PLATINUM COWGIRL IZZY J HOSTETLER IZZY J HOSTETLER0.00

1T 333 KISS MY CANDIED ASSET ALEXA GRACE HATTAN ALEXA GRACE HATTAN0.00

1T 126 BE A SECRET BRIAN ELLSWORTH DENNIS HOWARD0.00

1T 130 KIDDY COOL JOLENE A MARTINSON JOLENE A MARTINSON0.00

30. APHA BM22: SPB Sr Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 645 TOTALLY CODING MICHELLE CRAFT MICHELLE CRAFT1.00

33. APHA YTCC: Youth Color Class All Sexes & All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 4500 ELZA THE SNOW QUEEN BRIANNA I MASSIE BRANDIE E PROVOW3.00

2 90 THE PINK PANTHER EMMA HARTMANN JENNIFER F HARTMANN2.00

3 366 PICTURE IT PAINTED HANNAH ABDELJABBAR HANNAH ABDELJABBAR1.00

34. APHA ATCC: Amateur Color Class, One Year & Older & All Sexes Go: 1 - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 375 HUG ME IM AN ARTIST CASSIDY JONES CASSIDY JONES6.00

2 99 CALL ME A COWBOY JAMIE ROSS ROBERT OR PATRICIA ROSS5.00

3 324 SHES A HOTRODDIN JOSE DAWN M CONLIN DAWN M CONLIN4.00

4 225 BORN TO BE GOOD CAROL TIMKE CAROL TIMKE3.00

5 777 TWF STERLING EDITION CHRISTINE VANDERVEREN CHRISTINE VANDERVEREN2.00

6 1015 FOR REAL GENTLEMEN SHANALYN GUNDERSON HUGH AND OR MARY JO 1.00

7 321 IMAGINE DRAGONS ANNA S WESSEL ANNA S WESSEL0.00

35. APHA OCC: Overo Color, One Year & Older & All Sexes Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 324 SHES A HOTRODDIN JOSE DAWN M CONLIN DAWN M CONLIN5.50

1T 225 BORN TO BE GOOD CAROL TIMKE CAROL TIMKE5.50

3 777 TWF STERLING EDITION CHRISTINE VANDERVEREN CHRISTINE VANDERVEREN4.00

4 321 IMAGINE DRAGONS ANNA S WESSEL ANNA S WESSEL3.00

5 151 ALWAYS SCENIC DIANE TORREY DIANE TORREY2.00

6 413 THE STEP DADDY TERI NIELSEN TERI NIELSEN1.00

7 2428 WATCH HIM GO CHRISTINA M THODE CHRISTINA M THODE0.00

36. APHA TCC: Tobiano Color, One Year & Older & All Sexes Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 375 HUG ME IM AN ARTIST CASSIDY JONES CASSIDY JONES5.50

1T 4500 ELZA THE SNOW QUEEN BRIANNA I MASSIE BRANDIE E PROVOW5.50

3 99 CALL ME A COWBOY JAMIE ROSS ROBERT OR PATRICIA ROSS4.00

4 709 DAZZLED IN ROSES CHRISTINA G KOOIMAN CHRISTINA G KOOIMAN3.00

5 708 ONLY SLOW DANCES OLIVIA VERAGEN WILLIAM WOODS 2.00

6 1015 FOR REAL GENTLEMEN SHANALYN GUNDERSON HUGH AND OR MARY JO 1.00

7 411 BY ASSETS ONLY LAURIE KOENIG LAURIE KOENIG0.00

37. APHA YG1: Youth Geldings All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 90 THE PINK PANTHER EMMA HARTMANN JENNIFER F HARTMANN1.00

38. APHA YPHG: Youth Performance Halter Geldings - All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 713 FATION STATEMENT ESTELLE ATKINSON ESTELLE ATKINSON1.50

1T 366 PICTURE IT PAINTED HANNAH ABDELJABBAR HANNAH ABDELJABBAR1.50

39. APHA YGCG: Youth Grand Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 713 FATION STATEMENT ESTELLE ATKINSON ESTELLE ATKINSON0.00

1T 90 THE PINK PANTHER EMMA HARTMANN JENNIFER F HARTMANN0.00

40. APHA YRCG: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 366 PICTURE IT PAINTED HANNAH ABDELJABBAR HANNAH ABDELJABBAR0.00

41. APHA AMH7: Amateur Geldings All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 1201 CC BLAMELESS CARRISA A HANSEN CARRISA A HANSEN2.00

2 446 HOT N SULTRY KAREN O'BRIEN KAREN O'BRIEN1.00

42. APHA APHG: Amateur Performance Halter Geldings All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 28

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 715 LOPIN THE LINE GREG MCCORMICK GREG MCCORMICK6.00

2 740 TALK ABOUT LAZY CAMMI R GIESMAN CAMMI R GIESMAN5.00

3 749 NO DOUBT IMA TEN JAMIE SMITHENRY JAMIE SMITHENRY4.00

4 225 BORN TO BE GOOD CAROL TIMKE CAROL TIMKE3.00

5 99 CALL ME A COWBOY JAMIE ROSS ROBERT OR PATRICIA ROSS2.00

6 2428 WATCH HIM GO CHRISTINA M THODE CHRISTINA M THODE1.00

7 254 IMPULSIVE DREAMS EMILY R CAREY EMILY R CAREY0.00

43. APHA AGCG: Amateur Grand Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1201 CC BLAMELESS CARRISA A HANSEN CARRISA A HANSEN0.00

44. APHA ARCG: Amateur Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 715 LOPIN THE LINE GREG MCCORMICK GREG MCCORMICK0.00

48. APHA PHG1: Performance Halter, Geldings All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 715 LOPIN THE LINE GREG MCCORMICK GREG MCCORMICK6.00

2 1991 LMK DESIGN JOHN KAYSER DEBBIE L KELLY5.00

3 749 NO DOUBT IMA TEN JAMIE SMITHENRY JAMIE SMITHENRY4.00

4 99 CALL ME A COWBOY JAMIE ROSS ROBERT OR PATRICIA ROSS3.00

5 400 MR TIME AFTER TIME KIMBERLY GARRETT PAUL W AND KIMBERLY 2.00

6 225 BORN TO BE GOOD CAROL TIMKE CAROL TIMKE1.00

7 428 THE FANCY FACTOR KARISA BELL KARISA BELL0.00

50. APHA HG4: 3 Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 610 ONLY ONE WAY LESLEY L DIEHL LESLEY L DIEHL3.00

2 446 HOT N SULTRY KAREN O'BRIEN KAREN O'BRIEN2.00

3 218 JUST SAY WOW ALYSSA G FELLENZ ALYSSA G FELLENZ1.00

51. APHA HG3: 2 Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1201 CC BLAMELESS CARRISA A HANSEN CARRISA A HANSEN1.00

52. APHA HG2: Yearling Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 725 HEZ ONE SPECIAL ASSET ELIZABETH HABEN ELIZABETH HABEN1.00

53. APHA AGC3: Grand Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1201 CC BLAMELESS CARRISA A HANSEN CARRISA A HANSEN0.00

54. APHA ARC3: Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 715 LOPIN THE LINE GREG MCCORMICK GREG MCCORMICK0.00

77. APHA YWR1: Youth Western Riding 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 728 PLATINUM COWGIRL IZZY J HOSTETLER IZZY J HOSTETLER1.00
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78. APHA GWR: Green Western Riding All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 764 SENSATIONAL CODE RED JOHN KAYSER LARRY E VOLKMAR5.00

2 413 THE STEP DADDY JESSI LUETH TERI NIELSEN4.00

3 782 HESA LOVE MACHINE JOHN KAYSER J THOMAS & ROBIN LONG3.00

4 106 ROCKIN THE LOPER JESSI LUETH ELLA STEINHAGEN2.00

DQ 429 CHEERS TO THAT JESSI LUETH CAITLIN L HULL0.00

79. APHA AWR1: Amateur Western Riding All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 375 HUG ME IM AN ARTIST CASSIDY JONES CASSIDY JONES4.00

2 781 IM FIRST N LINE KATHERINE SMITH RAYMOND AND AMY SMITH3.00

3 740 TALK ABOUT LAZY CAMMI R GIESMAN CAMMI R GIESMAN2.00

4 99 CALL ME A COWBOY JAMIE ROSS ROBERT OR PATRICIA ROSS1.00

80. APHA WR1: Western Riding All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 375 HUG ME IM AN ARTIST CASSIDY JONES CASSIDY JONES6.00

2 99 CALL ME A COWBOY JAMIE ROSS ROBERT OR PATRICIA ROSS5.00

3 413 THE STEP DADDY JESSI LUETH TERI NIELSEN4.00

4 106 ROCKIN THE LOPER JESSI LUETH ELLA STEINHAGEN3.00

DQ 728 PLATINUM COWGIRL IZZY J HOSTETLER IZZY J HOSTETLER0.00

DQ 740 TALK ABOUT LAZY CAMMI R GIESMAN CAMMI R GIESMAN0.00

DQ 429 CHEERS TO THAT JESSI LUETH CAITLIN L HULL0.00

81. APHA YLL: Youth Lead Line 8 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 4500 ELZA THE SNOW QUEEN PAISLEY PROVOW BRANDIE E PROVOW3.00

2 75 PROMO CODE EVELYN ANDERSON LINDSAY MCLAIN2.00

3 505 FLASHING CASH HATTIE BECK ALLIE & JENELLE ALDRICH1.00

82. OPEN 625600: ZONE 5 Non-Pro Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 227 FEELING IRESISTABLE ANGELA DE LA RIVA ANGELA DE LA RIVA6.00

2T 440 PEACE OF HEART TERESA K KRUEGER TERESA K KRUEGER4.50

2T 264 IM A FANCY FOOL ALYSSA M FRICKSON ALYSSA M FRICKSON4.50

4 782 HESA LOVE MACHINE EMMA C LONG J THOMAS & ROBIN LONG3.00

5 968 WOW THE CROWD SUSAN BARKER SUSAN BARKER2.00

6T 914 NODOUBT IM BLAZINHOT KELLY KURTH KELLY KURTH0.50

6T 994 OUT ON GOOD BEHAVIOR CASSANDRA LUEBKE CASSANDRA LUEBKE0.50

83. APHA GHU: Green Hunter Under Saddle All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 326 FACT OR FICTION JEN BENDER RITA HANKINS6.00

2 75 PROMO CODE LINDSAY MCLAIN LINDSAY MCLAIN5.00

3 321 IMAGINE DRAGONS JESSI LUETH ANNA S WESSEL4.00

4T 131 ON MY OWN TIME RICK KLAUS AMY LYNN LYON2.50

4T 968 WOW THE CROWD SUSAN BARKER SUSAN BARKER2.50

6 994 OUT ON GOOD BEHAVIOR CASSANDRA LUEBKE CASSANDRA LUEBKE1.00

84. APHA WT05: Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 1428 JUSTFIGHTLIKEAGIRL ELEANOR KOZIOL CHRISTINA M THODE1.00

85. APHA AWT5: Amateur Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 384 WALKIN ONTHE WILDSIDE JENNY K NELSON JENNY K NELSON6.00

2 400 MR TIME AFTER TIME JACKIE L HODGE PAUL W AND KIMBERLY 5.00

3 275 ROCKING THE DAD BOD ANDREA SCHRAGE ANDREA SCHRAGE4.00

4 228 AN AWESOME DARKNESS CHLOE A FISHER CHLOE A FISHER3.00

5 90 THE PINK PANTHER JENNIFER F HARTMANN JENNIFER F HARTMANN2.00

6 4123 LOPIN TO THE BLUES EMMA K CHAPMAN EMMA K CHAPMAN1.00

7 749 NO DOUBT IMA TEN JAMIE SMITHENRY JAMIE SMITHENRY0.00

86. APHA WT06: Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1428 JUSTFIGHTLIKEAGIRL ELEANOR KOZIOL CHRISTINA M THODE1.00

87. APHA AWT6: Amateur Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 4123 LOPIN TO THE BLUES EMMA K CHAPMAN EMMA K CHAPMAN5.50

1T 275 ROCKING THE DAD BOD ANDREA SCHRAGE ANDREA SCHRAGE5.50

3 422 PLATINUM JEANSRFANCY ELLEN M BEGUELIN ELLEN M BEGUELIN4.00

4 749 NO DOUBT IMA TEN JAMIE SMITHENRY JAMIE SMITHENRY3.00

5 228 AN AWESOME DARKNESS CHLOE A FISHER CHLOE A FISHER2.00

6 727 SIMON SAYS BOTTOMS UP DANIELLE L BOLERJACK DANIELLE L BOLERJACK1.00

7 384 WALKIN ONTHE WILDSIDE JENNY K NELSON JENNY K NELSON0.00

88. APHA BPH2: Jr Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 777 TWF STERLING EDITION JEN BENDER CHRISTINE VANDERVEREN5.00

2T 400 MR TIME AFTER TIME KIMBERLY GARRETT PAUL W AND KIMBERLY 3.50

2T 321 IMAGINE DRAGONS JESSI LUETH ANNA S WESSEL3.50

4 428 THE FANCY FACTOR KARISA BELL KARISA BELL2.00

5 264 IM A FANCY FOOL RICK KLAUS ALYSSA M FRICKSON1.00

89. APHA VBH1: Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 713 FATION STATEMENT ESTELLE ATKINSON ESTELLE ATKINSON5.00

2 4500 ELZA THE SNOW QUEEN BRIANNA I MASSIE BRANDIE E PROVOW4.00

3 366 PICTURE IT PAINTED HANNAH ABDELJABBAR HANNAH ABDELJABBAR3.00

4 90 THE PINK PANTHER EMMA HARTMANN JENNIFER F HARTMANN2.00

5 1405 COVERGIRL SENSATION ADALADE VOSS ADALADE VOSS1.00

90. APHA NBH1: Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 227 FEELING IRESISTABLE ANGELA DE LA RIVA ANGELA DE LA RIVA2.00

2 914 NODOUBT IM BLAZINHOT KELLY KURTH KELLY KURTH1.00

91. APHA YBH2: Youth Hunter Under Saddle 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 90 THE PINK PANTHER EMMA HARTMANN JENNIFER F HARTMANN1.00

92. APHA YBH1: Youth Hunter Under Saddle 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 728 PLATINUM COWGIRL IZZY J HOSTETLER IZZY J HOSTETLER4.00
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2 713 FATION STATEMENT ESTELLE ATKINSON ESTELLE ATKINSON3.00

3 831 THE SORORITY GIRL SYDNEY BRADER SYDNEY BRADER2.00

4 1405 COVERGIRL SENSATION ADALADE VOSS ADALADE VOSS1.00

93. APHA ABH1: Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 75 PROMO CODE LINDSAY MCLAIN LINDSAY MCLAIN5.50

1T 777 TWF STERLING EDITION CHRISTINE VANDERVEREN CHRISTINE VANDERVEREN5.50

3 714 THE RED FACTOR MAGGIE GRIFFIN SALLY GRIFFIN4.00

4 782 HESA LOVE MACHINE EMMA C LONG J THOMAS & ROBIN LONG3.00

5 440 PEACE OF HEART TERESA K KRUEGER TERESA K KRUEGER2.00

6T 505 FLASHING CASH ALLIE ALDRICH ALLIE & JENELLE ALDRICH0.50

6T 740 TALK ABOUT LAZY CAMMI R GIESMAN CAMMI R GIESMAN0.50

95. APHA BPH3: Sr Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 831 THE SORORITY GIRL KARI DEPAUW SYDNEY BRADER6.00

2 228 AN AWESOME DARKNESS JEN BENDER CHLOE A FISHER5.00

3 440 PEACE OF HEART TERESA K KRUEGER TERESA K KRUEGER4.00

4T 782 HESA LOVE MACHINE EMMA C LONG J THOMAS & ROBIN LONG2.50

4T 99 CALL ME A COWBOY JAMIE ROSS ROBERT OR PATRICIA ROSS2.50

6 994 OUT ON GOOD BEHAVIOR CASSANDRA LUEBKE CASSANDRA LUEBKE1.00

97. APHA VEE1: Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 713 FATION STATEMENT ESTELLE ATKINSON ESTELLE ATKINSON3.00

2 4500 ELZA THE SNOW QUEEN BRIANNA I MASSIE BRANDIE E PROVOW2.00

3 1405 COVERGIRL SENSATION ADALADE VOSS ADALADE VOSS1.00

98. APHA NHS1: Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 440 PEACE OF HEART TERESA K KRUEGER TERESA K KRUEGER5.00

2 914 NODOUBT IM BLAZINHOT KELLY KURTH KELLY KURTH4.00

3 769 ONE DIRTY MARTINI AMANDA P GIOMBI-LORENZ AMANDA P GIOMBI-LORENZ3.00

4 254 IMPULSIVE DREAMS EMILY R CAREY EMILY R CAREY2.00

5 777 TWF STERLING EDITION CHRISTINE VANDERVEREN CHRISTINE VANDERVEREN1.00

100. APHA YEE1: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 728 PLATINUM COWGIRL IZZY J HOSTETLER IZZY J HOSTETLER2.00

2 713 FATION STATEMENT ESTELLE ATKINSON ESTELLE ATKINSON1.00

101. APHA AHS1: Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 99 CALL ME A COWBOY JAMIE ROSS ROBERT OR PATRICIA ROSS6.00

2 740 TALK ABOUT LAZY CAMMI R GIESMAN CAMMI R GIESMAN5.00

3 66 DADDYSLEEPSTOMUCH JENNIFER ROSS ROBERT OR PATRICIA ROSS4.00

4 225 BORN TO BE GOOD CAROL TIMKE CAROL TIMKE3.00

5 75 PROMO CODE LINDSAY MCLAIN LINDSAY MCLAIN2.00

6 714 THE RED FACTOR MAGGIE GRIFFIN SALLY GRIFFIN1.00

7 440 PEACE OF HEART TERESA K KRUEGER TERESA K KRUEGER0.00

103. OPEN 615060: ZONE 5 Non-Pro Walk-Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 8
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 258 NO DOUBT IM AN ASSET PATTY L DOUGLAS PATTY L DOUGLAS6.00

2 275 ROCKING THE DAD BOD ANDREA SCHRAGE ANDREA SCHRAGE5.00

3 4500 ELZA THE SNOW QUEEN BRIANNA I MASSIE BRANDIE E PROVOW4.00

4 1991 LMK DESIGN DEBBIE L KELLY DEBBIE L KELLY3.00

5 1428 JUSTFIGHTLIKEAGIRL CHRISTINA M THODE CHRISTINA M THODE2.00

6 934 LITTLE MISS LOLLIPOP KAY B WHITE KAY B WHITE1.00

7 709 DAZZLED IN ROSES CHRISTINA G KOOIMAN CHRISTINA G KOOIMAN0.00

104. OPEN 615408: ZONE 5 Novice Non-Pro Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 775 BMQ INVEST IN DREAMS AUSTIN GROTH AUSTIN GROTH6.00

2 444 SHOCKA LOCKA LAZY LAINEY KNIGHT MARCI AND LAINEY KNIGHT5.00

3 129 IMA RADICAL CHEX TRACY DALMAN TRACY DALMAN4.00

4 413 THE STEP DADDY TERI NIELSEN TERI NIELSEN3.00

5T 769 ONE DIRTY MARTINI AMANDA P GIOMBI-LORENZ AMANDA P GIOMBI-LORENZ1.50

5T 4500 ELZA THE SNOW QUEEN BRIANNA I MASSIE BRANDIE E PROVOW1.50

7 914 NODOUBT IM BLAZINHOT KELLY KURTH KELLY KURTH0.00

105. OPEN 615600: ZONE 5 Non-Pro Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 411 BY ASSETS ONLY LAURIE KOENIG LAURIE KOENIG4.00

2 383 ONE COOL COWBOY KELSEY MOREY DONNA MOREY3.00

3 782 HESA LOVE MACHINE EMMA C LONG J THOMAS & ROBIN LONG2.00

4 712 A GENTLEMENS LEGECY KORAL LIVERNASH KORAL LIVERNASH1.00

106. OPEN 615700: ZONE 5 Non Pro Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 713 FATION STATEMENT ESTELLE ATKINSON ESTELLE ATKINSON6.00

2 475 SMOOTH LIKE DADDY FRITZ JOHN TRYBUS FRITZ JOHN TRYBUS5.00

3T 321 IMAGINE DRAGONS ANNA S WESSEL ANNA S WESSEL3.50

3T 413 THE STEP DADDY TERI NIELSEN TERI NIELSEN3.50

5 264 IM A FANCY FOOL ALYSSA M FRICKSON ALYSSA M FRICKSON2.00

107. APHA GWP: Green Western Pleasure All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 151 ALWAYS SCENIC RICK KLAUS DIANE TORREY6.00

2T 769 ONE DIRTY MARTINI JEN BENDER AMANDA P GIOMBI-LORENZ4.50

2T 429 CHEERS TO THAT JESSI LUETH CAITLIN L HULL4.50

4 1991 LMK DESIGN JOHN KAYSER DEBBIE L KELLY3.00

5 444 SHOCKA LOCKA LAZY ALEX SIFUENTEZ MARCI AND LAINEY KNIGHT2.00

6T 856 DADDYS BABY RUTH TRISHA MUNOZ KATHRYN A DICKSON0.50

6T 282 CAUGHT ON SCOTCH JUSTIN BRITTON HEATHER L JURRIES0.50

108. APHA WT02: Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 1428 JUSTFIGHTLIKEAGIRL ELEANOR KOZIOL CHRISTINA M THODE1.50

1T 114 SENSATIONAL THUNDER MACY NICHOLS MACY NICHOLS1.50

109. APHA AWT2: Amateur Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 258 NO DOUBT IM AN ASSET PATTY L DOUGLAS PATTY L DOUGLAS6.00
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2 749 NO DOUBT IMA TEN JAMIE SMITHENRY JAMIE SMITHENRY5.00

3 275 ROCKING THE DAD BOD ANDREA SCHRAGE ANDREA SCHRAGE4.00

4 1428 JUSTFIGHTLIKEAGIRL CHRISTINA M THODE CHRISTINA M THODE3.00

5 1991 LMK DESIGN DEBBIE L KELLY DEBBIE L KELLY2.00

6 934 LITTLE MISS LOLLIPOP KAY B WHITE KAY B WHITE1.00

7 709 DAZZLED IN ROSES CHRISTINA G KOOIMAN CHRISTINA G KOOIMAN0.00

110. APHA WT03: Youth Walk Trot Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 114 SENSATIONAL THUNDER MACY NICHOLS MACY NICHOLS2.00

2 1428 JUSTFIGHTLIKEAGIRL ELEANOR KOZIOL CHRISTINA M THODE1.00

111. APHA AWT3: Amateur Walk Trot Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 422 PLATINUM JEANSRFANCY ELLEN M BEGUELIN ELLEN M BEGUELIN6.00

2 275 ROCKING THE DAD BOD ANDREA SCHRAGE ANDREA SCHRAGE5.00

3 749 NO DOUBT IMA TEN JAMIE SMITHENRY JAMIE SMITHENRY4.00

4 1428 JUSTFIGHTLIKEAGIRL CHRISTINA M THODE CHRISTINA M THODE3.00

5 258 NO DOUBT IM AN ASSET PATTY L DOUGLAS PATTY L DOUGLAS2.00

6 1217 MYSTERY MACHINE SANDRA K MCMANUS SANDRA K MCMANUS1.00

7 2867 LUV HOO U LUV MARIA THIES MARIA THIES0.00

112. APHA WP2: Jr Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 151 ALWAYS SCENIC RICK KLAUS DIANE TORREY4.00

2 413 THE STEP DADDY JESSI LUETH TERI NIELSEN3.00

3 429 CHEERS TO THAT CAITLIN L HULL CAITLIN L HULL2.00

4 764 SENSATIONAL CODE RED JOHN KAYSER LARRY E VOLKMAR1.00

113. APHA VWP1: Novice Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 452 ALWAYS ZIPPEN JOURNEY FRERICKS JOURNEY FRERICKS6.00

2 106 ROCKIN THE LOPER ELLA STEINHAGEN ELLA STEINHAGEN5.00

3T 444 SHOCKA LOCKA LAZY LAINEY KNIGHT MARCI AND LAINEY KNIGHT3.50

3T 4500 ELZA THE SNOW QUEEN BRIANNA I MASSIE BRANDIE E PROVOW3.50

5 366 PICTURE IT PAINTED HANNAH ABDELJABBAR HANNAH ABDELJABBAR2.00

6 1405 COVERGIRL SENSATION ADALADE VOSS ADALADE VOSS1.00

114. APHA NWP1: Novice Amateur Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 769 ONE DIRTY MARTINI AMANDA P GIOMBI-LORENZ AMANDA P GIOMBI-LORENZ6.00

2 775 BMQ INVEST IN DREAMS AUSTIN GROTH AUSTIN GROTH5.00

3 129 IMA RADICAL CHEX TRACY DALMAN TRACY DALMAN4.00

4 413 THE STEP DADDY TERI NIELSEN TERI NIELSEN3.00

5 914 NODOUBT IM BLAZINHOT KELLY KURTH KELLY KURTH2.00

6 383 ONE COOL COWBOY KELSEY MOREY DONNA MOREY1.00

7T 321 IMAGINE DRAGONS ANNA S WESSEL ANNA S WESSEL0.00

7T 710 ON DOCTORS ORDERS BRIDGET S KIBLER BRIDGET S KIBLER0.00

115. APHA YWP2: Youth Western Pleasure 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 452 ALWAYS ZIPPEN JOURNEY FRERICKS JOURNEY FRERICKS1.00
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116. APHA YWP1: Youth Western Pleasure 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 728 PLATINUM COWGIRL IZZY J HOSTETLER IZZY J HOSTETLER3.00

2 1405 COVERGIRL SENSATION ADALADE VOSS ADALADE VOSS2.00

DQ 515 IZ A PRINCE COOPER ROTH CARY ROTH0.00

117. APHA AWP1: Amateur Western Pleasure All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 475 SMOOTH LIKE DADDY FRITZ JOHN TRYBUS FRITZ JOHN TRYBUS6.00

2 333 KISS MY CANDIED ASSET ALEXA GRACE HATTAN ALEXA GRACE HATTAN5.00

3 740 TALK ABOUT LAZY CAMMI R GIESMAN CAMMI R GIESMAN4.00

4 429 CHEERS TO THAT CAITLIN L HULL CAITLIN L HULL3.00

5 66 DADDYSLEEPSTOMUCH JENNIFER ROSS ROBERT OR PATRICIA ROSS2.00

6T 781 IM FIRST N LINE KATHERINE SMITH RAYMOND AND AMY SMITH0.50

6T 129 IMA RADICAL CHEX TRACY DALMAN TRACY DALMAN0.50

118. APHA ABWP: Amt SPB Western Pleasure All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 645 TOTALLY CODING MICHELLE CRAFT MICHELLE CRAFT1.00

119. APHA WP3: Sr Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 333 KISS MY CANDIED ASSET ALEXA GRACE HATTAN ALEXA GRACE HATTAN6.00

2 475 SMOOTH LIKE DADDY FRITZ JOHN TRYBUS FRITZ JOHN TRYBUS5.00

3 411 BY ASSETS ONLY RICK KLAUS LAURIE KOENIG4.00

4 258 NO DOUBT IM AN ASSET JULIE TENHOUSE PATTY L DOUGLAS3.00

5 782 HESA LOVE MACHINE JOHN KAYSER J THOMAS & ROBIN LONG2.00

6T 106 ROCKIN THE LOPER JESSI LUETH ELLA STEINHAGEN0.50

6T 99 CALL ME A COWBOY JAMIE ROSS ROBERT OR PATRICIA ROSS0.50

120. APHA BWP1: SPB Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 645 TOTALLY CODING JESSI LUETH MICHELLE CRAFT1.00

121. APHA VH1: Novice Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 713 FATION STATEMENT ESTELLE ATKINSON ESTELLE ATKINSON5.00

2T 4500 ELZA THE SNOW QUEEN BRIANNA I MASSIE BRANDIE E PROVOW3.50

2T 452 ALWAYS ZIPPEN JOURNEY FRERICKS JOURNEY FRERICKS3.50

4 1405 COVERGIRL SENSATION ADALADE VOSS ADALADE VOSS2.00

5 106 ROCKIN THE LOPER ELLA STEINHAGEN ELLA STEINHAGEN1.00

122. APHA NH1: Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 775 BMQ INVEST IN DREAMS AUSTIN GROTH AUSTIN GROTH6.00

2T 914 NODOUBT IM BLAZINHOT KELLY KURTH KELLY KURTH4.50

2T 129 IMA RADICAL CHEX TRACY DALMAN TRACY DALMAN4.50

4 440 PEACE OF HEART TERESA K KRUEGER TERESA K KRUEGER3.00

5 321 IMAGINE DRAGONS ANNA S WESSEL ANNA S WESSEL2.00

6 227 FEELING IRESISTABLE ANGELA DE LA RIVA ANGELA DE LA RIVA1.00

7 710 ON DOCTORS ORDERS BRIDGET S KIBLER BRIDGET S KIBLER0.00

123. APHA YH2: Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 1
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 452 ALWAYS ZIPPEN JOURNEY FRERICKS JOURNEY FRERICKS1.00

124. APHA YH1: Youth Western Horsemanship 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 728 PLATINUM COWGIRL IZZY J HOSTETLER IZZY J HOSTETLER3.00

2 713 FATION STATEMENT ESTELLE ATKINSON ESTELLE ATKINSON2.00

3 106 ROCKIN THE LOPER ELLA STEINHAGEN ELLA STEINHAGEN1.00

125. APHA AH1: Amateur Western Horsemanship All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 740 TALK ABOUT LAZY CAMMI R GIESMAN CAMMI R GIESMAN6.00

2 99 CALL ME A COWBOY JAMIE ROSS ROBERT OR PATRICIA ROSS5.00

3 714 THE RED FACTOR MAGGIE GRIFFIN SALLY GRIFFIN4.00

4 375 HUG ME IM AN ARTIST CASSIDY JONES CASSIDY JONES3.00

5 333 KISS MY CANDIED ASSET ALEXA GRACE HATTAN ALEXA GRACE HATTAN2.00

6 781 IM FIRST N LINE KATHERINE SMITH RAYMOND AND AMY SMITH1.00

7 75 PROMO CODE LINDSAY MCLAIN LINDSAY MCLAIN0.00

127. APHA WT04: Youth Walk Trot Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1428 JUSTFIGHTLIKEAGIRL ELEANOR KOZIOL CHRISTINA M THODE1.00

128. APHA AWT4: Amateur Walk Trot Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 422 PLATINUM JEANSRFANCY ELLEN M BEGUELIN ELLEN M BEGUELIN6.00

2T 1428 JUSTFIGHTLIKEAGIRL CHRISTINA M THODE CHRISTINA M THODE4.50

2T 749 NO DOUBT IMA TEN JAMIE SMITHENRY JAMIE SMITHENRY4.50

4 1217 MYSTERY MACHINE SANDRA K MCMANUS SANDRA K MCMANUS3.00

5 933 GUARD MY ZIPPER KAY B WHITE KAY B WHITE2.00

6 709 DAZZLED IN ROSES CHRISTINA G KOOIMAN CHRISTINA G KOOIMAN1.00

129. APHA GTR: Green Trail All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 764 SENSATIONAL CODE RED JOHN KAYSER LARRY E VOLKMAR6.00

2 782 HESA LOVE MACHINE JOHN KAYSER J THOMAS & ROBIN LONG5.00

3 366 PICTURE IT PAINTED JOHN KAYSER HANNAH ABDELJABBAR4.00

4 413 THE STEP DADDY JESSI LUETH TERI NIELSEN3.00

5 475 SMOOTH LIKE DADDY FRITZ JOHN TRYBUS FRITZ JOHN TRYBUS2.00

6 106 ROCKIN THE LOPER JESSI LUETH ELLA STEINHAGEN1.00

7 321 IMAGINE DRAGONS JESSI LUETH ANNA S WESSEL0.00

130. APHA VT1: Novice Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 452 ALWAYS ZIPPEN JOURNEY FRERICKS JOURNEY FRERICKS4.00

2 4500 ELZA THE SNOW QUEEN BRIANNA I MASSIE BRANDIE E PROVOW3.00

3 366 PICTURE IT PAINTED HANNAH ABDELJABBAR HANNAH ABDELJABBAR2.00

4 106 ROCKIN THE LOPER ELLA STEINHAGEN ELLA STEINHAGEN1.00

131. APHA NT1: Novice Amateur Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 475 SMOOTH LIKE DADDY FRITZ JOHN TRYBUS FRITZ JOHN TRYBUS6.00

2 321 IMAGINE DRAGONS ANNA S WESSEL ANNA S WESSEL5.00
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3 782 HESA LOVE MACHINE EMMA C LONG J THOMAS & ROBIN LONG4.00

DQ 383 ONE COOL COWBOY KELSEY MOREY DONNA MOREY3.00

5 775 BMQ INVEST IN DREAMS AUSTIN GROTH AUSTIN GROTH2.00

DQ 710 ON DOCTORS ORDERS BRIDGET S KIBLER BRIDGET S KIBLER0.00

132. APHA YT1: Youth Trail 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 728 PLATINUM COWGIRL IZZY J HOSTETLER IZZY J HOSTETLER2.00

2 452 ALWAYS ZIPPEN JOURNEY FRERICKS JOURNEY FRERICKS1.00

133. APHA AT1: Amateur Trail All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 99 CALL ME A COWBOY JAMIE ROSS ROBERT OR PATRICIA ROSS6.00

2 714 THE RED FACTOR MAGGIE GRIFFIN SALLY GRIFFIN5.00

3 333 KISS MY CANDIED ASSET ALEXA GRACE HATTAN ALEXA GRACE HATTAN4.00

4 781 IM FIRST N LINE KATHERINE SMITH RAYMOND AND AMY SMITH3.00

5T 375 HUG ME IM AN ARTIST CASSIDY JONES CASSIDY JONES1.50

5T 429 CHEERS TO THAT CAITLIN L HULL CAITLIN L HULL1.50

7 105 KEWL ZIPPIN STRIDER TAWNY LANGENFELD TAWNY LANGENFELD0.00

135. APHA TRL1: Trail All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 99 CALL ME A COWBOY JAMIE ROSS ROBERT OR PATRICIA ROSS6.00

2 375 HUG ME IM AN ARTIST CASSIDY JONES CASSIDY JONES5.00

3 413 THE STEP DADDY JESSI LUETH TERI NIELSEN4.00

4 321 IMAGINE DRAGONS JESSI LUETH ANNA S WESSEL3.00

5 710 ON DOCTORS ORDERS BRIDGET S KIBLER BRIDGET S KIBLER2.00

6 429 CHEERS TO THAT JESSI LUETH CAITLIN L HULL1.00

136. APHA BT1: SPB Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 645 TOTALLY CODING JESSI LUETH MICHELLE CRAFT1.00

500. NSBA 507100: NSBA Novice Youth Showmanship At Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 713 FATION STATEMENT ESTELLE ATKINSON ESTELLE ATKINSON2.00

2 366 PICTURE IT PAINTED HANNAH ABDELJABBAR HANNAH ABDELJABBAR1.00

501. NSBA 505400: NSBA Novice Amateur Showmanship At Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 709 DAZZLED IN ROSES CHRISTINA G KOOIMAN CHRISTINA G KOOIMAN2.00

2 129 IMA RADICAL CHEX TRACY DALMAN TRACY DALMAN1.00

503. NSBA 507300: NSBA Youth Showmanship At Halter - All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 713 FATION STATEMENT ESTELLE ATKINSON ESTELLE ATKINSON1.00

504. NSBA 505600: NSBA Amateur Showmanship At Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 333 KISS MY CANDIED ASSET ALEXA GRACE HATTAN ALEXA GRACE HATTAN3.00

2 429 CHEERS TO THAT CAITLIN L HULL CAITLIN L HULL2.00

505. NSBA 507384: NSBA Youth Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 333 KISS MY CANDIED ASSET BRADY HATTAN ALEXA GRACE HATTAN2.00
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2 444 SHOCKA LOCKA LAZY LAINEY KNIGHT MARCI AND LAINEY KNIGHT1.00

506. NSBA 500684: NSBA Amateur Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 333 KISS MY CANDIED ASSET ALEXA GRACE HATTAN ALEXA GRACE HATTAN2.00

2 151 ALWAYS SCENIC DIANE TORREY DIANE TORREY1.00

507. NSBA 500384: NSBA Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 333 KISS MY CANDIED ASSET ALEXA GRACE HATTAN ALEXA GRACE HATTAN3.00

2 444 SHOCKA LOCKA LAZY LAINEY KNIGHT MARCI AND LAINEY KNIGHT2.00

3 151 ALWAYS SCENIC RICK KLAUS DIANE TORREY1.00

508. NSBA 507385: NSBA Youth Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 713 FATION STATEMENT ESTELLE ATKINSON ESTELLE ATKINSON1.50

1T 366 PICTURE IT PAINTED HANNAH ABDELJABBAR HANNAH ABDELJABBAR1.50

509. NSBA 500685: NSBA Amateur Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 384 WALKIN ONTHE WILDSIDE JENNY K NELSON JENNY K NELSON4.00

514. NSBA 540100: NSBA Green Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 764 SENSATIONAL CODE RED JOHN KAYSER LARRY E VOLKMAR2.00

2 782 HESA LOVE MACHINE JOHN KAYSER J THOMAS & ROBIN LONG1.00

518. NSBA 520301: NSBA Junior Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 777 TWF STERLING EDITION JEN BENDER CHRISTINE VANDERVEREN1.00

519. NSBA 527100: NSBA Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 713 FATION STATEMENT ESTELLE ATKINSON ESTELLE ATKINSON3.00

2 366 PICTURE IT PAINTED HANNAH ABDELJABBAR HANNAH ABDELJABBAR2.00

3 90 THE PINK PANTHER EMMA HARTMANN JENNIFER F HARTMANN1.00

522. NSBA 527300: NSBA Youth Hunter Under Saddle - All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 713 FATION STATEMENT ESTELLE ATKINSON ESTELLE ATKINSON2.00

2 831 THE SORORITY GIRL SYDNEY BRADER SYDNEY BRADER1.00

523. NSBA 525600: NSBA Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 777 TWF STERLING EDITION CHRISTINE VANDERVEREN CHRISTINE VANDERVEREN2.00

2 782 HESA LOVE MACHINE EMMA C LONG J THOMAS & ROBIN LONG1.00

524. NSBA 520302: NSBA Senior Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 782 HESA LOVE MACHINE EMMA C LONG J THOMAS & ROBIN LONG1.00

525. NSBA 567100: NSBA Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 713 FATION STATEMENT ESTELLE ATKINSON ESTELLE ATKINSON1.00

528. NSBA 567300: NSBA Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 713 FATION STATEMENT ESTELLE ATKINSON ESTELLE ATKINSON1.00



Show #691: 2023 APHA Zone 5 Zone-O-Rama (04/22/2023-04/23/2023)

530. NSBA 510100: NSBA Green Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 151 ALWAYS SCENIC RICK KLAUS DIANE TORREY3.00

2 429 CHEERS TO THAT JESSI LUETH CAITLIN L HULL2.00

3 444 SHOCKA LOCKA LAZY ALEX SIFUENTEZ MARCI AND LAINEY KNIGHT1.00

531. NSBA 510301: NSBA Junior Western Pleasure  Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 151 ALWAYS SCENIC RICK KLAUS DIANE TORREY2.00

2 429 CHEERS TO THAT CAITLIN L HULL CAITLIN L HULL1.00

532. NSBA 517100: NSBA Novice Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 444 SHOCKA LOCKA LAZY LAINEY KNIGHT MARCI AND LAINEY KNIGHT2.00

2 366 PICTURE IT PAINTED HANNAH ABDELJABBAR HANNAH ABDELJABBAR1.00

533. NSBA 515408: NSBA Novice Amateur Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 129 IMA RADICAL CHEX TRACY DALMAN TRACY DALMAN1.00

536. NSBA 515600: NSBA Amateur Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 475 SMOOTH LIKE DADDY FRITZ JOHN TRYBUS FRITZ JOHN TRYBUS3.00

2 333 KISS MY CANDIED ASSET ALEXA GRACE HATTAN ALEXA GRACE HATTAN2.00

3 129 IMA RADICAL CHEX TRACY DALMAN TRACY DALMAN1.00

537. NSBA 510302: NSBA Senior Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 333 KISS MY CANDIED ASSET ALEXA GRACE HATTAN ALEXA GRACE HATTAN3.00

2 475 SMOOTH LIKE DADDY FRITZ JOHN TRYBUS FRITZ JOHN TRYBUS2.00

3 782 HESA LOVE MACHINE JOHN KAYSER J THOMAS & ROBIN LONG1.00

538. NSBA 557100: NSBA Novice Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 713 FATION STATEMENT ESTELLE ATKINSON ESTELLE ATKINSON1.00

539. NSBA 555400: NSBA Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 129 IMA RADICAL CHEX TRACY DALMAN TRACY DALMAN1.00

541. NSBA 557300: NSBA Youth Western Horsemanship - All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 713 FATION STATEMENT ESTELLE ATKINSON ESTELLE ATKINSON1.00

542. NSBA 555600: NSBA Amateur Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 333 KISS MY CANDIED ASSET ALEXA GRACE HATTAN ALEXA GRACE HATTAN2.00

543. NSBA 530100: NSBA Green Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 764 SENSATIONAL CODE RED JOHN KAYSER LARRY E VOLKMAR5.00

2 782 HESA LOVE MACHINE JOHN KAYSER J THOMAS & ROBIN LONG4.00

544. NSBA 537100: NSBA Novice Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 366 PICTURE IT PAINTED HANNAH ABDELJABBAR HANNAH ABDELJABBAR1.00

545. NSBA 535400: NSBA Novice Amateur Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1



Show #691: 2023 APHA Zone 5 Zone-O-Rama (04/22/2023-04/23/2023)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 782 HESA LOVE MACHINE EMMA C LONG J THOMAS & ROBIN LONG1.00

547. NSBA 535600: NSBA Amateur Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 333 KISS MY CANDIED ASSET ALEXA GRACE HATTAN ALEXA GRACE HATTAN3.00

2 429 CHEERS TO THAT CAITLIN L HULL CAITLIN L HULL2.00

548. NSBA 530300: NSBA Open Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 429 CHEERS TO THAT JESSI LUETH CAITLIN L HULL1.00


